
FORM 547-2 

  

ST. THOMAS AQUINAS CATHOLIC SCHOOLS 
 

RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 
 

APPROVED RATES 

                           2025/2026 School Year 

Description Regular 

Bookings 

Community 

Youth  

Groups* 

Social & 

Commercial 

Functions** 

School & 

Parish 

Sponsored 

Programs 

Joint Use 

Functions 

 

SINGLE AREA (GYMNASIUM) 

 

Weekdays $32/Hr $21/Hr $95/Hr No Charge No Charge 
for 

Programs 
Qualifying 
Under a 

Joint Use 
Agreement 
where one 

exists. 

Weekends/ 
Statutory 
Holiday  

$43/Hr 
Minimum  

3 hrs 

$21/Hr 
Minimum  

3 hrs 

$95/Hr 
Minimum  

3hrs 

Regular 
Rates 
Apply. 

 
ADDITIONAL AREAS (Classrooms) 

 

Weekdays & 
Weekends 

$20/Hr (weekday) 

 
$25/Hr (weekend) 
 

$11/Hr $48/Hr No Charge Regular  
Rates Apply 

 
SPECIALTY AREAS (Theatre, Cafeterias, Libraries) 

 

Weekdays & 
Weekends 

$56/Hr $43/Hr $111/Hr No Charge Regular  
Rates Apply 

 
BOOKING 
DEPOSIT 

 
$0 

 
$0 

 
$500 

 
$0 

Regular  
Rates Apply 

      

Additional 
Caretaking 

$37/hr $37/hr $37/hr $37/hr $37/hr 

Liability 
Insurance 
Coverage 

$2,000,000 for organization/user group insurance  

* i.e. Cubs, Gymnastics, Boys and Girls Clubs (if not covered by a Joint Use Agreement) 
** Weddings, Craft Sales, etc. 


